
FORMAL CONTEMPORARY 
• La Bastide, SHENTON PARK
• Sandalford Wines, CAVERSHAM
• C Restaurant, PERTH
• Bistro Guillaume, BURSWOOD

LICENSED DINING – METRO 

• La Bastide, SHENTON PARK
• Rambla on Swan, SOUTH PERTH
• Hangout on Preston, COMO
• Madeleine on Beaufort, HIGHGATE

LICENSED DINING – REGIONAL 

• Lime 303, ALBANY
• Elliott’s Steakhouse, MARGARET RIVER
• Blue Manna Bistro, DUNSBOROUGH
• Bali Hai Café & Restaurant, BROOME

LICENSED CASUAL DINING – METRO 

• Sandalford Wines, CAVERSHAM
• Swell Mullaloo Beach, MULLALOO
• Ischia on Claisebrook, PERTH
• Bailey on the Terrace, EAST PERTH
• Birdie Restaurant, PORT KENNEDY
• Old Courthouse, FREMANTLE

LICENSED CASUAL DINING – REGIONAL 
• Fiorita Wine Bar, KARRATHA
• Swing & Roundabouts, MARGARET

RIVER
• Bailey Brewing Co., DUNSBOROUGH
• Skeeta’s, GERALDTON
• Boundary Island, ERSKINE
• Exchange Hotel, PINJARRA
• Luce Bar e Cibo, KARRATHA
• El Toro, MARGARET RIVER

BEST LICENSED CAFÉ 

• Skeets’s GERALDTON
• Wood & Stone, MANDURAH
• Chapels on Whatley, MAYLANDS
• Hangout on Preston, COMO

UNLICENSED CAFÉ 

• Finlay & Sons, INGLEWOOD
• Luca Café, JOONDALUP
• Luna N Soul, QUINNS ROCKS
• Cocobelle Espresso Bar, MOUNT

PLEASANT
• 8 Yolks, SUCCESS

RESTAURANT WITHIN A TAVERN/PUB 

• Bailey Brewing Co., HENLEY BROOK
• Bailey Brewing Co., DUNSBOROUGH
• Boundary Island Brewery, ERSKINE
• Odin Tavern, BALCATTA
• Empire Bar, LATHLAIN
• Rose & Crown Hotel, GUILDFORD

RESTAURANT/CAFE WITHIN A WINERY – 
METRO 

• Darlington Estate Winery, DARLINGTON
• Pinelli Estate Winery Restaurant,

CAVERSHAM

RESTAURANT/CAFÉ WITHIN A WINERY – 
REGIONAL 

• Wise Winery, EAGLE BAY
• Silkwood Estate, PEMBERTON

BEST BREWERY 

• Bailey Brewing Co. HENLEY BROOK
• Phat Brew Club, WEST PERTH
• Boundary Island Brewery, ERSKINE

MODERN AUSTRALIAN DINING 

•  Sandalford Wines, CAVERSHAM
• Lime 303, ALBANY
• Bailey on the Terrace, EAST PERTH
• RT Café, GERALDTON 

EUROPEAN/MEDITERRANEAN DINING 

• Alba – Stories, PERTH
• Madeleine on Beaufort, HIGHGATE
• Modo Mio, Crown Perth, BURSWOOD
• La Bastide, SHENTON PARK



 EUROPEAN/MEDITERRANEAN DINING 

    Casual 
• Nonna’s Pizzeria e Cucina, SOUTH 

FREMANTLE
• Italian Forchetta, CANNING VALE
• The Vault, KALAMUNDA
• Fiorita Wine Bar & Restaurant, KARRATHA

• Ischia on Claisebrook, PERTH 

LICENSED INDIAN 

• Punjab Indian Restaurant, INNALOO
• Spice Town, INGLEWOOD
• Sea Spice Indian, MINDARIE
• Copper Chimney, FREMANTLE
• Stonewater Indian Restaurant, MOUNT

PLEASANT

LICENSED CHINESE 

• Grand Orient @ The Melbourne Hotel
• Taste Elements Cantonese, MOUNT

HAWTHORN
• Pearl on the Point, EAST PERTH

LICENSED ASIAN 

• Arirang Korean BBQ, KARRINYUP
• Kitsch Bar, LEEDERVILLE
• Nobu, Crown Perth, BURSWOOD

UNLICENSED ASIAN 

• Paste Thai Restaurant, ARDROSS
• Lal Qila Restaurant, MORLEY
• Mai Thai Restaurant, ALFRED COVE
• Delhi 6 Authentic Indian Restaurant,

CANNING VALE
• Dusit Cottesloe, COTTESLOE

SEAFOOD DINING 

• Wharf Restaurant, BROOME
• Art of Seafood, EAST PERTH
• Pearl on the Point, EAST PERTH
• The Cray Seafood & Grill, BELMONT

BEST PIZZA 

• Nonna’s Pizzeria e Cucina, SOUTH 
FREMANTLE

• Swing & Roundabouts, MARGARET 
RIVER

• Exchange Hotel, PINJARRA
• Ischia on Claisebrook, EAST PERTH
• Old Courthouse, FREMANTLE
• Bistro Bellavista, EAST PERTH
• Sandalford Wines, CAVERSHAM
• Italian Forchetta, CANNING VALE 

BEST COFFEE SHOP 

• Finlay & Sons, INGLEWOOD
• Cocobelle Espresso Bar, MOUNT

PLEASANT
• That Plant Café, KELMSCOTT
• Luna N Soul, QUINNS ROCKS

BEST HIGH TEA 

•  The National Hotel, FREMANTLE
• Chapels on Whatley, MAYLANDS
• C Restaurant, PERTH
• Stewart’s Restaurant, UPPER SWAN 

FAMILY DINING – METRO 

• Bailey Brewing Co., HENLEY BROOK
• Pasta in the Valley, CAVERSHAM
• The Hangar at Maylands, MAYLANDS
• Birdie Restaurant, PORT KENNEDY
• Sandalford Wines, CAVERSHAM

FAMILY DINING – REGIONAL 

• Swing & Roundabouts, YALLINGUP
• Bailey Brewing Company,

DUNSBOROUGH
• Rustlers Steakhouse, ALBANY
• Exchange Hotel, PINJARRA

STEAKHOUSE/BBQ OR GRILL 

• El Toro, MARGARET RIVER
• Georgy Scott's, ALBANY
• Jawhara Moroccan Restaurant, PALMYRA
• Elliott’s Steakhouse, MARGARET RIVER



BEST BREAKFAST 

• Finlay & Sons, INGLEWOOD
• Bailey Brewing Co., HENLEY BROOK
• Swell Mullaloo Beach, MULLALOO 

• Luca Café, JOONDALUP
• Hangout on Preston, COMO
• Cocobelle Espresso Bar, MOUNT

PLEASANT
• That Plant Café, KELMSCOTT
• Wood & Stone, MANDURAH

TAPAS/SMALL BAR 

• Fiorita Wine Bar, KARRATHA
• Wood & Stone, MANDURAH
• Kitsch Bar, LEEDERVILLE
• Wharf Restaurant – Sanbashi Izakaya,

BROOME

NEW RESTAURANT 

• Bailey on the Terrace, EAST PERTH
• Bailey Brewing Co., DUNSBOROUGH
• The Hangar at Maylands, MAYLANDS
• Nonna’s Pizzeria e Cucina, SOUTH

FREMANTLE
• Georgy Scott’s, ALBANY
• Madeleine on Beaufort, HIGHGATE
• Karla – Stories, PERTH

TOURISM RESTAURANT – METRO 

•  Sandalford Wines, CAVERSHAM
• Pasta in the Valley, CAVERSHAM
• Birdie Restaurant, PORT KENNEDY 

TOURISM RESTAURSNT – REGIONAL 

• Wise Winery, EAGLE BAY
• Silkwood Estate, PEMBERTON
• Swing & Roundabouts, YALLINGUP
• Boundary Island Brewery, ERSKINE
• El Toro, MARGARET RIVER
• RT Café & Restaurant, GERALDTON

VENUE CATERER’S AWARD 

WEDDING 

• Sandalford Wines, CAVERSHAM

• Heyder & Shears, EAST PERTH

SMALL WEDDING 

• Novotel Vines Resort, THE VINES
• Sandalford Wines, CAVERSHAM

CORPORATE 

• Sandalford Wines, CAVERSHAM
• Perth Convention & Exhibition Centre,

PERTH
• Heyder & Shears, EAST PERTH

EXCELLENCE IN HEALTH 

• Sandalford Wines, CAVERSHAM
• Wise Winery, EAGLE BAY
• Elliott’s Steakhouse, MARGARET RIVER
• Blue Manna Bistro, DUNSBOROUGH
• Rambla on Swan, SOUTH PERTH
• RT Café & Restaurant

WINE LIST OF THE YEAR 

• Madeleine on Beaufort, HIGHGATE
• La Bastide, SHENTON PARK
• C Restaurant, PERTH
• Bistro Guillaume, BURSWOOD

FRESH PRODUCE AWARD 

• Wise Winery, EAGLE BAY
• Sandalford Wines, CAVERSHAM
• La Bastide, SHENTON PARK
• Rambla on Swan, SOUTH PERTH
• RT Café & Restaurant, GERALDTON
• Elliott’s Steakhouse, MARGARET RIVER
• Silkwood Estate, PEMBERTON 


